 control – motion – interface
motrona GmbH
Zwischen den Wegen 32
78239 Rielasingen - Germany
Tel. +49 (0)7731-9332-0
Fax +49 (0)7731-9332-30

schluß und SPS/PC-Betrieb.
IP 500: Frontseitige Schutzart IP65
Bestellbeispiel:
 AO 500: Analogue output +/- 10V and 0-
20/4-20 mA proportional to
display value.
PO 500: Parallel data output 20 Bits
BCD/Binary, opto-isolated
RS 500: Serial interface RS232 and
RS 485 for printer connection
and PLC/PC operation.
IP 500: IP65 protection on front side
Ordering example:
AX540 / RL500 / AO500
 bedeutet AX540 ohne frontseitige Vorwahl-
schalter (Vorgabe der Vorwahlen über
Tastatur), 3 Ausgangs-relais für Min, Max
und Null sowie Analogausgang.
  This is a AX540 unit (no thumbwheels on
front, presets by keypad) with 3 output
relays for Min., Max. and zero and also
analogue output.
 5
Ausführungsbeispiele:  Examples of models:
L2 NL11716151413121110987654321
X3
X1 X2
AX 340
Standard
L2 NL11716151413121110987654321
X3
X1 X2
X5X4 X6
NOC NC
K2
NOC NC
K3
NOC NC
K3
AX 540
+ VR 500
L2 NL11716151413121110987654321
X3
X1 X2
X5X4 X6
NOC NC
K2
NOC NC
K3
NOC NC
K3
AX 540
+ RL 500
L2 NL11716151413121110987654321
X3
X1 X2
AX 640
+ VW 500
 6
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
X1
GND
+24VDC in
GND
+  5V / 150mA
+12V / 150mA
0 - 1 V